Beef P38

Mongolian Beef

Stir Fried Beef in Ginger & Shallots
Stir Fried Beef in

Seasonal Vegetables

Szechuan Beef

Beef in Chilli Oil

Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce
Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Beef in Satay Sauce

Beef in Black Papper

Beef in Garlic Sauce

Beef in Hong Kong Style

Chicken Eip3%E

Honey Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken in Szechuan Style
Chicken with Vegetables
Crispy Chicken

Chicken with Ginger & Shallots
Curry Chicken

Satay Chicken

Chicken in Balck Bean Sauce
Kung Bo Chicken

Free Range Chicken

(Half) (Cold Dish)

Pork $&P9%8

Sweet & Sour Pork

Honey BBQ Pork

Mapo Tofu

Braised Roast Pork with Tofu Pot
Crispy Roast Pork

Baked Pork Ribs with Salty Egg
Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs

Peking Style Pork Ribs

RaFA
RS
R

2)114e J
KRR W)
it
BitHFA
YR
AR
e
WREEL)

SRR
{EBIERED
AR
SR
9/ 1|40
B3R
HEBEF R
R
DVEREED
TOEEREHD
TR
SRR

$2%.80
$.23.80
$23.80

$23.80
$30.80
$28.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80

$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$25.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$29.80

Seafood BEfEE

Honey Prawns BpEEER W.BO
Salt & Pepper Prawns BIEEsIER $28 80
Prawn with Broccoli FMEEER  $28.80
Szechuan Prawns ) || 85K $25.80
Curry Prawns IIAESRER $28.80
Prawns with Ginger & Shallots WRSER $28.80
Prawns with Black Bean Sauce B HEER $2§.80
Prawns & Vermicelli with XOISkEtRER  $33.80
XO Sauce
Vegetables with Ginger & Shallots  FESE8RER $28.80
Garlic Prawns T TRER $28.80
Seafood & Tofu Hotpot BHEME  $33.80
Combination Hot Pot EFNE  $33.80
Salt & Pepper Squid U R $23 80
Stir Fried Broccoli FAWME=8f $33.90
with Prawns, Scallops & Squid ($FER, F iR
Stir Fried Broccoli with Scallops e $28.80
Szechuan Scallops misE , shso
Steamed Scallops with Shell ARERST

(6 pcs) $27.00

(12 pcs) $48.00
Fish Fillet with Ginger & Shallots W& $25.80
Fish Fillet in Chilli Oil KEMF )/832.80
Steamed Fish Fillet with XO Sauce XO§#fMA  $32.80
Thai Style Deep Fried Fish Fillet #EUERA  s2f.80
Live Seafood 1T iEHE
Order 4 Hours in Advance ((ERPU/NFBIFEET)
Lobster K  (Market Price)
Live Mud Crab K@  (Market Price)
Live Coral Trout M  (Market Price)
Live Silver Perch M  (Market Price)
Live Abalone 8  (Market Price)

Rice, Noodle & Rice Noodle $3#ifk

Yangzhou Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Hokkien Fried Rice
Seafood Fried Rice
Prawn Fried Rice

Thai Chicken Fried Rice
Combination Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Seafood Chow Mein

Dry Fried Beef Ho Fun
Singapore Fried Vermicelli

Drink & Tea fi5a / &%

Chinese Tea

BAEER
AR
SR
EER
BEFRVER
SRR

Z0R
FEEIIE
BPSRVE
bl 22 ]
Forbea
itk

(Jasmine Tea & Tie Guan Yin $3.00 per person)

FEER(E R / SR
Hot Milk Tea

Coffee

Coke (Can)

Sprite (Can)

Water (Bottled)

All Juices

Japanese Ice Cream Y
Lemon Lime Bitters

FAE=RLES
ZotnnmE
Gimpg
e
BERIK
BARH
BER
SR

$18.80
$16.80
$18.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$18.80
$22.80
$20.80
$24.80
$20.80
$18.80

Vegetables if5sE Vegeterian BB

Stir Fried Kai Lan Cooked with
(Garlic / Oyster Sauce / Ginger Sauce)

Stir Fried Shang Hai Bok Choy
Cooked with
(Garlic / Oyster Sauce / Ginger Sauce)

Stir Fried Seasonal Green Bean with
(Garlic Sauce / Pork Mince / Olive Leaves)

Combination Seasonal Vegetables
Braised Tofu with Vegetables

Imitation Meat with
Seasonal Vegetables

Combination Curry

Special Vegetarian Fried Rice
Thai Spicy Fried Rice

Olive Leaf Fried Rice
Hokkien Fried Rice
Szechuan Vegetarian Fish
Sweet & Sour Vegetarian Fish

Combination Vegetarian Fried Noodle REifikbia

Gombination Vegetarian Noodle
Stir Fried Vegetarian Ho Fun
Singapore Vegetarian Vermicilli
Combination Vegetables Corn Soup
Combination Tofu Soup
Vegetarian Chicken Soup

(Egg or No Egg)

Vegetarian Sweet & Sour Soup
(Egg or No Egg)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4)
Vegetarian San Choi Bao (4)
Mapo Tofu (V]

Fresh Mushroom with Vegetables @ f¥&5H k53

Salt & Pepper Fresh Mushroom )
Sweet & Sour Chicken ()
Vegetarian Balls Hot Pot (v}

ch{7 T $18.80
(kD / 75 / Wit/ S
LE&hE $16.80
Gk / 755 / WG/ )
=S $21.80
(B 3/ R / B
BRI $20.80
AT $20.80
AR $24.80
iz $24.80
HEED $16.80
RABM  $18.80
SRR $16.80
ERRLAR $22.80
)l 1R $24.80
WA $24.80
$22.80
i3 | $22.80
RZRVEH $20.80
BikbK $18.80
MRS $6.80
MNGRS $6.80
SRR $6.80
(ETBHNEL)
RERES $6.80
(EEINEELE)
nEHE $8.80
RERE $20.00
HERGHE  $20.80
$22.80
PEETE $22.80
HRSER $24.80

FBE= (38) $24.80




