Beef 牛肉類

Stir Fried Beef in Ginger & Shallots

Mongolian Beef

Stir Fried Beef in	時菜牛肉	\$23.80	Prawn with Broccoli
Seasonal Vegetables			Szechuan Prawns
Szechuan Beef	四川牛肉	\$23.80	Curry Prawns
Beef in Chilli Oil	水煮牛肉川	\$30.80	Prawns with Ginger & Shal
Shredded Beef in Peking Sauce	京汁牛柳丝	\$28.80	Prawns with Black Bean S
Beef in Black Bean Sauce	豉汁牛肉	\$23.80	Prawns & Vermicelli with
Beef in Satay Sauce	沙嗲牛肉	\$23.80	XO Sauce
Beef in Black Papper	黑椒牛柳	\$23.80	Vegetables with Ginger & S
Beef in Garlic Sauce	蒜香牛柳	\$23.80	Garlic Prawns
Beef in Hong Kong Style	避風塘牛柳	\$23.80	Seafood & Tofu Hotpot
			Combination Hot Pot
Chicken 雞肉類			Salt & Pepper Squid
Honey Chicken	蜜糖雞柳	\$23.80	Stir Fried Broccoli
Lemon Chicken	檸檬雞柳	\$23.80	with Prawns, Scallops & Se

貴妃走地雞

\$29.80

蒙古牛肉

薑葱牛肉

\$23.80

\$23.80

Unicken 架內映		
Honey Chicken	蜜糖雞柳	\$23.80
Lemon Chicken	檸檬雞柳	\$23.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken	糖醋雞柳	\$23.80
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	腰果雞柳	\$25.80
Chicken in Szechuan Style	四川雞柳	\$23.80
Chicken with Vegetables	時菜雞柳	\$23.80
Crispy Chicken	脆皮炸子雞	\$23.80
Chicken with Ginger & Shallots	薑葱雞柳	\$23.80
Curry Chicken	咖喱雞柳	\$23.80
Satay Chicken	沙嗲雞柳	\$23.80
Chicken in Balck Bean Sauce	豉汁雞柳	\$23.80
Kung Bo Chicken	宮保雞柳	\$23.80

Pork 豬肉類

Free Range Chicken

(Half) (Cold Dish)

Sweet & Sour Pork	糖醋咕嚕肉	\$20.80
Honey BBQ Pork	蜜汁叉燒	\$2 .80
Mapo Tofu	麻婆豆腐	\$23.80
Braised Roast Pork with Tofu Pot	火腩豆腐煲	\$25.80
Crispy Roast Pork	脆皮豬肉	\$28.80
Baked Pork Ribs with Salty Egg	金沙排骨	\$25.80
Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs	椒鹽排骨	\$25.80
Peking Style Pork Ribs	京都排骨	\$25,80

Seafood 海绵素

Sealoud / 學無干決員	
Honey Prawns	蜜糖蝦球 \$28.80
Salt & Pepper Prawns	椒鹽蝦球 \$28.80
Prawn with Broccoli	西蘭花蝦球 \$28.80
Szechuan Prawns	四川蝦球 \$28.80
Curry Prawns	咖喱蝦球 \$23.80
Prawns with Ginger & Shallots	薑葱蝦球 \$28.80
Prawns with Black Bean Sauce	豉汁蝦球 \$28.80
Prawns & Vermicelli with XO Sauce	XO粉絲蝦球 \$33.80
Vegetables with Ginger & Shallots	時菜蝦球 \$28.80
Garlic Prawns	蒜子蝦球 \$28.80
Seafood & Tofu Hotpot	海鮮豆腐煲 \$33.80
Combination Hot Pot	香辣雜錦煲 /\$33.80
Salt & Pepper Squid	椒鹽魷魚 \$23.80
Stir Fried Broccoli	西蘭花三鮮 \$33.90
with Prawns, Scallops & Squid	(蝦球,帶子,魷魚)
Stir Fried Broccoli with Scallops	西蘭花帶子 \$28.80
Szechuan Scallops	四川帶子 / \$28.80
Steamed Scallops with Shell	蒸有殼帶子
	(6 pcs) \$27.00
Fish Fillet with Ginger & Shallots	(12 pcs) \$48.00 薑葱魚片 \$28.80
Fish Fillet in Chilli Oil	
FISH FINEL III CHIIII OII	水煮魚片 ///\$32.80

Live Seafood 生猛海鮮

Steamed Fish Fillet with XO Sauce

Thai Style Deep Fried Fish Fillet

Order 4 Hours in Advance (請於四小时前預語	J)
Lobster	時價	(Market Price)
Live Mud Crab	時價	(Market Price)
Live Coral Trout	時價	(Market Price)
Live Silver Perch	時價	(Market Price)
Live Abalone	時價	(Market Price)

XO醬蒸魚片

泰式炸魚片

\$32.80

\$28.80



Rice, Noodle & Rice Noodle 粉緬飯

rice, Nobale a ric	e Hoodie 4	大は国なり
Yangzhou Fried Rice	揚州炒飯	\$18.80
Chicken Fried Rice	雞肉炒飯	\$16.80
Beef Fried Rice	牛肉炒飯	\$18.80
Hokkien Fried Rice	福建炒飯	\$23.80
Seafood Fried Rice	海鲜炒飯	\$23.80
Prawn Fried Rice	蝦炒飯	\$23.80
Thai Chicken Fried Rice	泰式炒飯	\$18.80
Combination Chow Mein	雜燴炒麵	\$22.80
Chicken Chow Mein	雞肉炒麵	\$20.80
Seafood Chow Mein	海鮮炒麵	\$24.80
Dry Fried Beef Ho Fun	乾炒牛河	\$20.80
Singapore Fried Vermicelli	星洲炒米	\$18.80
Drink & Tea 飲品 /	茶	
Chinese Tea (Jasmine Tea & Tie Guan Yin \$3 中國茶(香片/鐵觀音)	.00 per person)	
Hot Milk Tea	西式奶茶	\$5.00
Coffee	西式咖啡	\$5.00

Coffee	西式咖啡	\$5.00
Coke (Can)	可口可樂	\$3.80
Sprite (Can)	雪碧	\$3.80
Water (Bottled)	礦泉水	\$3.80
All Juices	各式果汁	\$6.80
Japanese Ice Cream ✓	日式雪糕	\$8.80
Lemon Lime Bitters	檸檬澀水	\$6.80



Vegetables 菠苋類 Vegeterian 麦食類

	vegetables mi 米洪 veg	eterian 3	、民类
0	Stir Fried Kai Lan Cooked with	中式芥蘭	\$18.80
0	(Garlic / Oyster Sauce / Ginger Sauce)	(清炒/蒜蓉/薑	十/蠔油)
0	Stir Fried Shang Hai Bok Choy	上海小白菜	\$16.80
0	Cooked with (Garlic / Oyster Sauce / Ginger Sauce)	(清炒/蒜蓉/薑	L/attorn
0	Stir Fried Seasonal Green Bean with	四季豆	\$21.80
0	(Garlic Sauce / Pork Mince / Olive Leaves)	(清炒/蒜蓉/肉花	
0	Combination Seasonal Vegetables	雜錦時菜	\$20.80
0	Braised Tofu with Vegetables	紅燒豆腐	\$20.80
0	Imitation Meat with	素肉時菜	\$24.80
0	Seasonal Vegetables	MAT SHOW	44.1100
0	Combination Curry	雞燴咖喱	\$24.80
0	Special Vegetarian Fried Rice	特式素炒	\$16.80
	Thai Spicy Fried Rice	泰式辣炒飯	\$18,80
3	Olive Leaf Fried Rice	欖菜炒飯	\$16.80
	Hokkien Fried Rice	福建炒飯	\$22.80
	Szechuan Vegetarian Fish	四川素魚	\$24.80
	Sweet & Sour Vegetarian Fish	糖醋素魚	\$24.80
0	Combination Vegetarian Fried Noodle	雜燴炒麺	\$22.80
0	Combination Vegetarian Noodle	離燴炒河	\$22.80
0	Stir Fried Vegetarian Ho Fun	乾炒素河	\$20.80
0	Singapore Vegetarian Vermicilli	星洲炒米	\$18.80
0	Combination Vegetables Corn Soup	雜菜粟米湯	\$6.80
0	Combination Tofu Soup	雜菜豆腐湯	\$6.80
0	Vegetarian Chicken Soup	素雞栗米湯	\$6.80
0	(Egg or No Egg)	(可選加蛋花)	10000
	Vegetarian Sweet & Sour Soup	素雞酸辣湯	\$6.80
	(Egg or No Egg)	(可選加蛋花)	
Section 1	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4)	素春卷	\$8.80

Vegetarian San Choi Bao (4) 素生菜包 \$20.00 Mapo Tofu V 麻婆索豆腐 \$20.80 Fresh Mushroom with Vegetables V 鮮菇扒時菜 \$22.80 Salt & Pepper Fresh Mushroom V 椒鹽鲜菇 \$22.80 Sweet & Sour Chicken V 糖醋素雞 \$24.80

